NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL SUBROGATION & RECOVERY DEPARTMENT

Directory of Offices — Regional Chairs and Contact Attorneys

24/7 Hotline: 1 (800) 523-2900

ELLIOTT R. FELDMAN, CO-CHAIR

One Liberty Place | 1650 Market Street | Suite 2800

Philadelphia, PA 19103
P:(800) 523-2900 or (215) 665-2071
C: (610) 504-4323

F: (215) 701-2071 | efeldman@cozen.com

MID-ATLANTIC/NEW ENGLAND
REGIONAL OFFICES

Kevin J. Hughes,
Regional Chair
P: (215) 665-2739 | C: (610) 420-4342
F: (215) 701-2439
khughes@cozen.com
One Liberty Place
1650 Market Street, Suite 2800
Philadelphia, PA 19103
200 State Street, Suite 1105
Boston, MA 02109
457 Haddonfield Road, Suite 300
PO Box 5459
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002-2220
One Oxford Centre
301 Grant Street, 41st Floor
Pittsbhurgh, PA 15219
Two James Center, Suite 1420
Richmond, VA 23219
2001 M Street NW, Suite 500
Washington, D.C. 20036
120 South Franklin Street
Wilmington, DE 19801

MIDWEST REGIONAL OFFICES

Anthony J. Morrone,
Regional Chair
P:(312) 382-3163 | C: (312) 735-6674
F:(312) 382-8910
amorrone@cozen.com
123 North Wacker Drive, Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60606-2211
33 South 6th Street, Suite 3800
Minneapolis, MN 55402

NEW YORK METROPOLITAN
REGIONAL OFFICE

John B. Galligan,
Regional Chair
P:(212) 908-1276 | C: (203) 912-9359
F:(212) 509-9400
jgalligan@cozen.com
3WTC
175 Greenwich Street | 55th Floor
New York, NY 10007

NORTHWEST
REGIONAL OFFICE

Mark S. Anderson,
Regional Chair
P: (206) 224-1247 | C: (206) 390-8907
F: (206) 621-8783
manderson@cozen.com

999 Third Avenue, Suite 1900

Wells Fargo Center

Seattle, WA 98104

KEVIN J. HUGHES, CO-CHAIR

One Liberty Place | 1650 Market Street | Suite 2800

Philadelphia, PA 19103

P: (800) 523-2900 or (215) 665-2739

C: (610) 420-4342

F: (215) 701-2439 | khughes@cozen.com

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
REGIONAL OFFICES
Cheri MacArthur,
Regional Chair
P: (720) 479-3939 | C: (720) 684-7719
F: (720) 459-6131
cmacarthur@cozen.com
707 17th Street, Suite 3100
Denver, CO 80202
4875 Pearl East Circle, Suite 101
Boulder, CO 80301

SOUTH CENTRAL
REGIONAL OFFICES
Stephen M. Halbeisen,
Regional Chair
P:(214) 462-3005 | C: (214) 794-3792
F: (866) 433-3990
shalbeisen@cozen.com
1717 Main Street, Suite 3100
Dallas, TX 75201
Jason S. Schulze
P: (832) 214-3916 | C: (832) 483-3034
F: (832) 214-3905
jschulze@cozen.com
1221 McKinney Street, Suite 2900
Houston, TX 77010

SOUTHEAST
REGIONAL OFFICES

Joshua Ross Goodman,
Regional Chair
P: (305) 704-5946 | C: (704) 650-3947
F: (866) 248-2897
jrgoodman@cozen.com
200 South Biscayne Boulevard
Suite 3000
Miami, FL 33131
2054 Vista Parkway, Suite 400
West Palm Beach, FL 33411
David M. Bessho
P: (404) 572-2046 | C: (404) 401-6365
F: (877) 526-3074
dbessho@cozen.com
The Promenade
1230 Peachtree Street, NE, Suite 400
Atlanta, GA 30309
Zachary V. Renegar
P: (704) 348-3446 | C: (704) 918-8344
F: (704) 817-0931
zrenegar@cozen.com
301 South College Street, Suite 2100
Charlotte, NC 28202

May constitute attorney advertising in certain states. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.

WEST REGIONAL OFFICES

Howard D. Maycon,

Regional Chair

P:(213) 892-7908 | C: (310) 780-6663
F: (866) 537-7528
hmaycon@cozen.com

601 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 3700
Los Angeles, CA 90017

388 Market Steet, Suite 1000

San Francisco, CA 94111

401 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 850
Santa Monica, CA 90401

David D. Brisco,
Regional Vice-Chair
P: (619) 685-1704 | C: (858) 776-1553
F: (619) 234-7831
dbrisco@cozen.com
501 West Broadway, Suite 1610
San Diego, CA 92101

Gilbert S. Hernandez
P: (619) 685-1742 | C: (951) 217-3012
F: (619) 234-7831
ghernandez@cozen.com

1180 North Town Center Drive

Suite 260

Las Vegas, NV 89144
Philip T. Carroll
P:(312) 382-3147 | C: (630) 487-9354
F:(312) 382-8910
pcarroll@cozen.com

222 S. Main St.

5th Floor

Salt Lake City, UT 84101

INTERNATIONAL OFFICES

James |. Tarman,

International Chair

P: (312) 382-3132 | C: (773) 680-0824
F:(312) 382-8910
jtarman@cozen.com

123 North Wacker Drive, Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60606
United States

New London House
6 London Street
London, EC3R 7AD
United Kingdom

Canada

Michael Bailey,

Regional Chair

P: (416) 693-6671 | C: (403) 616-4839
F: (416) 361-1405
mbailey@cozen.com

( COZEN
/ O'CONNOR

Pamela Pengelley
P: (416) 639-6672 | C: (416) 770-8068
F: (866) 867-7613
ppengelley@cozen.com
Bay Adelaide Centre - West Tower
333 Bay Street, Suite 1100
Toronto, Ontario M5H 2R2
Bentall 5
550 Burrard St, Suite 2501
Vancouver, British Columbia V6C 2B5
David Huard
P: (416) 639-6676 | C: (647) 567-7527
F: (416) 361-1405
dhuard@cozen.com
1250 Rene Levesque Boulevard West,
Suite 2200
Montreal, QC H3B 4W8

Central/South America
and Mexico

Marcos Hazan-Cohen

P:(214) 462-3029 | C: (214) 403-1883
F: (866) 765-8610
mhcohen@cozen.com

Gilbert S. Hernandez

P: (619) 685-1742 | C: (951) 217-3012
F: (619) 234-7831
ghernandez@cozen.com

Caribbean/Puerto Rico

Joseph F. Rich

P: (786) 871-3941 | C: (215) 837-2044
F: (786) 220-0204

jrich@cozen.com

AFFILIATED COMPANY

National Subrogation Services, LLC

Jerry Nolan,

Co-Director

P:(516) 949-3624 | C: (516) 816-6698
F: (516) 949-3621
jnolan@nationalsubrogation.com

Dan D’Imperio,

Co-Director

P: (215) 665-3716 | C: (609) 405-5476
ddimperio@nationalsubrogation.com

Joseph Minnella,

Director — Auto Claims

P: (484) 393-3164 | C: (732) 558-3925

jminnella@nationalsubrogation.com
100 Crossways Park Drive West
Suite 415
Woodbury, NY 11797

National Subrogation Services

www.subrogationandrecoverylawblog.com




